
Bean Bag

Bean Bag 100x140 cm

Bean Bag 135x165 cm

Bean Bag 140x180 cm

Bean Bag 135x190 cm

Price

216 

299 

333 

349 

Bean Bag
 140 | 165 | 180 | 190

Full color printed bean bags filled with EPS beads. 
The textile covers are dye sublimated and the print is 
UV-rated. The fabric used is fire rated, washable and 
water repellant which makes our Bean Bags ideal for 
events both outdoors and indoors in the mall or why 
not in the office. Here you have the chance of an effec-
tive exposure that is also useful and interactive.

Fun and visible exposure

High quality print

Interchangeable fabric cover 

Size	 100x140 cm

	 135x165 cm

	 140x180 cm

	 135x190 cm

Washable	 40°

100x140

Printed on 500 D Polyester

135x165 148x180 135x190


