

Bean Bag

140 | 165 | 180 | 190

Full color printed bean bags filled with EPS beads. The textile covers are dye sublimated and the print is UV-rated. The fabric used is fire rated, washable and water repellant which makes our Bean Bags ideal for events both outdoors and indoors in the mall or why not in the office. Here you have the chance of an effective exposure that is also useful and interactive.

Fun and visible exposure High quality print Interchangeable fabric cover

Size 100x140 cm

135x165 cm 140x180 cm

135x190 cm

Washable 40°



100x140 135x165 148x180 135x190







Bean Bag	Price
Bean Bag 100x140 cm	216
Bean Bag 135x165 cm	299
Bean Bag 140x180 cm	333
Bean Bag 135x190 cm	349